
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BAKEBUILD	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $92.52
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Veda txn_YRHxGVP -$10.00 $82.52
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Joshua	Cohen txn_JxHEZ7R -$10.00 $72.52
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Luca txn_xQHdvaO -$10.00 $62.52
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Juha	Park txn_9KH7bRn -$10.00 $52.52
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Kailey	Liou txn_gnHJo2q -$10.00 $42.52
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Mustafa txn_NQHZBxa -$10.00 $32.52
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Kobe	Geens txn_QmH9JBy -$10.00 $22.52
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Rider txn_XGH4aPL -$10.00 $12.52
2025-08-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	sarah txn_rYHP8ll $0.57 $13.09
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Reem txn_EyHwloP $10.00 $23.09
2025-08-09 Grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_5wHKEoR -$10.00 $13.09
2025-08-09 Grant	to	StuffC0des txn_a8HM8mw -$10.00 $3.09
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	uniquepersun txn_2zHORBE $0.08 $3.17
2025-08-09 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_rYHPYgP $250.00 $253.17
2025-08-11 Topup	of	grant	to	StuffC0des txn_WBHWLl8 -$0.07 $253.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_a8HMQJn -$10.00 $243.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Kamal	Raghuwanshi txn_R2HVX5n -$10.00 $233.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Aanya	Tripathi txn_GkHzLNv -$10.00 $223.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Daniel	van	Nieuwburg txn_lZH5yZ5 -$10.00 $213.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Kavin txn_evHo9v4 -$10.00 $203.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Daniel	van	Nieuwburg txn_brH7GrO -$10.00 $193.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Anaskiiled40 txn_d7HYB7a -$10.00 $183.10

2025-08-16 Grant	to	Aanya	Tripathi txn_zVHoWV2 -$10.00 $173.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_wNHA5Nx -$10.00 $163.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Kavin txn_66HAXw2 -$10.00 $153.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Anaskiiled40 txn_8rH7p68 -$10.00 $143.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Jagrati	Raghuwanshi txn_rYHP5YK -$10.00 $133.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Kamal	Raghuwanshi txn_K9HKBO9 -$10.00 $123.10
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Jagrati	Raghuwanshi txn_78HyK7O -$10.00 $113.10
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_GkHzLLY $10.00 $123.10
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Halia txn_K9HKn7Z $6.28 $129.38
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kamal	Raghuwanshi txn_NQHZ09J $10.00 $139.38
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aanya	Tripathi txn_QmH9KGq $10.00 $149.38
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kavin txn_V0Hgrmq $10.00 $159.38
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daniel	van	Nieuwburg txn_mAHZG6m $10.00 $169.38
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	anaskilled40 txn_2zHO5Ey $10.00 $179.38
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	contactyash94 txn_4dHXEmx $10.00 $189.38
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Roberto	Echeverri txn_WBHWkEr $10.00 $199.38
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kavin txn_AWHVREO $0.55 $199.93
2025-08-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mathias txn_xQHdmJd $10.00 $209.93

WITHDRAWN:	$240.07.	DEPOSITED:	$357.48. $209.93

YSWS	-	BakeBuild	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BakeBuild's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


